Number of shares
purchased

342
116
342
188
89
439
278
91
233

2240
463
1256
475
447
91
78
4750
256
309
67
371
343
1006
832
346
421
1952
195
409
21
24
2810
837
1007
1246
212
116
247
1174
165
343
439
102
730
280
298
953
303
250
175
1064
301
1437
110
430
103
93
725
418
2785
135
1597
4754
359
253
1201
125
437
306
112

Transaction price (pence
per share)

165.2
165.2
165
165
165
165.2
165.4
165.4
165.4
165.4
165.6
165.4
165.6
166
166
166
166.2
166.2
166.2
166
166
166
166.6
166.6
166.6
166.6
166.2
166.2
166.2
166
166
166
166
166
165.8
165.8
165.8
165.8
165.6
165.6
165.6
165.4
165.4
165.4
165.6
165.6
165.4
165.4
165.4
165.4
165.4
165.2
165.2
165.2
165.2
165.4
165.4
165.4
165.4
165.4
165.4
165.4
166
166
166
166
165.8
165.8
165.8
165.8
165.6

Time of
transaction

08:24:19
08:24:19
08:24:33
08:24:33
08:24:33
08:41:40
09:07:28
09:07:28
09:07:28
09:07:28
09:35:28
09:35:28
09:36:01
10:18:00
10:18:00
10:18:00
10:45:55
10:51:52
10:51:52
10:54:59
10:55:42
10:55:42
12:02:25
12:02:25
12:02:25
12:02:25
12:03:47
12:03:47
12:03:47
12:04:27
12:04:27
12:04:27
12:04:55
12:04:55
12:55:22
12:55:22
12:55:22
12:55:22
12:55:42
12:55:42
12:55:42
12:55:45
12:59:30
13:00:46
13:16:34
13:16:34
13:31:31
13:31:31
13:31:31
13:31:31
13:31:31
13:31:32
13:31:32
13:31:32
13:31:32
14:04:00
14:04:00
14:04:00
14:08:54
14:08:54
14:08:54
14:08:55
14:30:09
14:30:09
14:30:09
14:30:09
14:30:19
14:30:19
14:30:58
14:30:58
14:33:56

Transaction reference number

0XL0O6A0000000000346IM1
0XL0617000000000346K11
0XL06D0000000000346K0S
0XL0670000000000346J17
0XL0617000000000346K1S
0XL06D0000000000346L9L
0XLO6A0000000000346LUT
0XLO6A0000000000346LUU
0XLO6A0000000000346LUV
0XLO6A0000000000346LV0
0XLO6A0000000000346NEO
0XLO6A0000000000346NEP
0XLO6A0000000000346NG6
0XLO6A0000000000346PFJ
0XL0670000000000346Q0H
0XL0617000000000346S0U
0XL0617000000000346TFP
0XLO6A0000000000346QRR
0XL06D0000000000346TCF
0XL0670000000000346S6V
0XL0617000000000346TTS
0XL0670000000000346S8B
0XLO6A0000000000346U4E
0XLO6A0000000000346U4F
0XLO6A0000000000346U4G
0XLO6A0000000000346U4H
0XL06D00000000003471R0
0XL067000000000034707P
0XL06170000000003471GE
0XLO6A0000000000346U7H
0XLO6A0000000000346U7I
0XLO6A0000000000346U7J
0XLO6A0000000000346U8R
0XL06D00000000003471TH
0XLO6A0000000000347073
0XL06D000000000034757M
0XL06700000000003472R6
0XL06170000000003473S2
0XL06700000000003472RN
0XLO6A000000000034707N
0XL06170000000003473T0
0XL06D000000000034758P
0XL06D00000000003475G4
0XL06D00000000003475L5
0XL06D00000000003476TH
0XL067000000000034741H
0XLO6A00000000003471UJ
0XLO6A00000000003471UK
0XL06D000000000034782V
0XL067000000000034750C
0XL06170000000003475UG
0XLO6A00000000003471UL
0XL067000000000034750F
0XL06D0000000000347831
0XL06170000000003475UP
0XLO6A00000000003473NH
0XLO6A00000000003473NI
0XLO6A00000000003473NJ
0XLO6A000000000034743A
0XL06700000000003477C6
0XLO6A000000000034743B
0XL06170000000003478DK
0XLO6A00000000003475HN
0XL06D0000000000347DMG
0XL067000000000034799N
0XL06D0000000000347DMI
0XLO6A00000000003475IP
0XL0617000000000347A6G
0XL06700000000003479ES
0XL06700000000003479EU
0XL0670000000000347A1C

Execution venue

XLON
TRQX
BATE
CHIX
TRQX
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
TRQX
TRQX
XLON
BATE
CHIX
TRQX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
CHIX
TRQX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
XLON
BATE
CHIX
TRQX
CHIX
XLON
TRQX
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
XLON
XLON
BATE
CHIX
TRQX
XLON
CHIX
BATE
TRQX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
TRQX
XLON
BATE
CHIX
BATE
XLON
TRQX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX



106
1543
360
844
416
1223
220
603
217
343
498
733
732
474
1603
11269
1688
539
73
1728
1452
799
147
236
1097
2207
1060
451
619
2404
221
236
511
255
429
73
98
299
860
293
495
620
1058
795
79
224

118
22
67
84

611

3222
3879
682
3133

165.6
165.6
165.6
165.6
165.8
165.8
165.8
165.8
165.8
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166.4
166.2
166.2
166.2
166.2
166.2
166.2
166.2
166.2
166
166
166
166
166.2
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
165.8
165.8
165.8
165.8
166
166
166
166
166
165.8
165.8
165.8
165.8
165.8

14:59:43
15:03:58
15:03:58
15:03:58
15:04:00
15:15:53
15:16:09
15:28:51
15:34:48
15:38:06
15:38:06
15:38:06
15:38:06
15:38:06
15:38:06
15:47:40
15:47:40
15:47:40
15:47:40
15:56:45
15:58:16
15:58:16
15:58:16
16:02:33
16:02:33
16:04:44
16:04:49
16:06:39
16:07:51
16:07:51
16:07:51
16:07:51
16:20:43
16:24:34
16:24:34
16:24:54
16:24:54
16:26:08
16:26:36
16:26:39
16:26:43
16:27:47
16:28:07
16:28:07
16:28:07
16:29:21
16:29:48
16:29:48
16:29:53
16:29:53
16:29:54
16:35:22
16:35:22
16:35:22
16:35:22
16:35:22

0XL06D000000000034711Q
0XLO6A000000000034797B
0XL0670000000000347ECO
0XL06D0000000000347J63
0XL0617000000000347ESU
0XL0670000000000347FLF
0XL0617000000000347G97
0XL0670000000000347GTA
0XL0617000000000347HSN
0XLO6A0000000000347CKP
0XLO6A0000000000347CKQ
0XLO6A0000000000347CKR
0XLO6A0000000000347CKS
0XLO6A0000000000347CKT
0XL0O6A0000000000347CKU
0XLO6A0000000000347DPA
0XL06700000000003471J4
0XLO6A0000000000347DPC
0XL06700000000003471J6
0XLO6A0000000000347EVS
0XLO6A0000000000347F5K
0XL06D0000000000347P91
0XL0670000000000347JNB
0XL0670000000000347K99
0XLO6A0000000000347FQN
0XLO6A0000000000347G2G
0XL06D0000000000347QAF
0XL0617000000000347L9D
0XL06D0000000000347QQ2
0XLO6A0000000000347GIA
0XL0617000000000347LE6
0XL0670000000000347KSP
0XL06D0000000000347SIE
0XL0670000000000347MN7
0XL0670000000000347MN8
0XL06D0000000000347T3V
0XL06D0000000000347T40
0XL0670000000000347MTF
0XL06D0000000000347TBS
0XL0670000000000347MUK
0XL0670000000000347MV2
0XL0670000000000347N1K
0XL0670000000000347N3R
0XL06D0000000000347TIN
0XL0617000000000347NMI
0XL0617000000000347NR2
0XL0670000000000347ND3
0XL0670000000000347ND5
0XL0670000000000347NDN
0XL0670000000000347NDQ
0XL0670000000000347NE1
0XL0640000000000347KQD
0XL0640000000000347KQE
0XL0640000000000347KQF
0XL0640000000000347KQG
0XL0640000000000347KQH

BATE
XLON
CHIX
BATE
TRQX
CHIX
TRQX
CHIX
TRQX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
BATE
TRQX
BATE
XLON
TRQX
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
BATE
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
TRQX
TRQX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON



