

Number of shares purchased	Transaction price (pence per share)	Time of transaction	Transaction reference number	Execution venue
342	165.2	08:24:19	0XL06A0000000000346JM1	XLON
116	165.2	08:24:19	0XL061700000000346K11	TRQX
342	165	08:24:33	0XL06D0000000000346K0S	BATE
188	165	08:24:33	0XL067000000000346J17	CHIX
89	165	08:24:33	0XL061700000000346K1S	TRQX
439	165.2	08:41:40	0XL06D0000000000346L9L	BATE
278	165.4	09:07:28	0XL06A0000000000346LUT	XLON
91	165.4	09:07:28	0XL06A0000000000346LUU	XLON
233	165.4	09:07:28	0XL06A0000000000346LUV	XLON
2	165.4	09:07:28	0XL06A0000000000346LV0	XLON
2240	165.6	09:35:28	0XL06A0000000000346NE0	XLON
463	165.4	09:35:28	0XL06A0000000000346NEP	XLON
1256	165.6	09:36:01	0XL06A0000000000346NG6	XLON
475	166	10:18:00	0XL06A0000000000346PFJ	XLON
447	166	10:18:00	0XL06700000000000346Q0H	CHIX
91	166	10:18:00	0XL061700000000346S0U	TRQX
78	166.2	10:45:55	0XL061700000000346TFP	TRQX
4750	166.2	10:51:52	0XL06A0000000000346QRR	XLON
256	166.2	10:51:52	0XL06D0000000000346TCF	BATE
309	166	10:54:59	0XL067000000000346S6V	CHIX
67	166	10:55:42	0XL061700000000346TTS	TRQX
371	166	10:55:42	0XL067000000000346S8B	CHIX
343	166.6	12:02:25	0XL06A0000000000346U4E	XLON
1006	166.6	12:02:25	0XL06A0000000000346U4F	XLON
832	166.6	12:02:25	0XL06A0000000000346U4G	XLON
346	166.6	12:02:25	0XL06A0000000000346U4H	XLON
421	166.2	12:03:47	0XL06D00000000003471R0	BATE
1952	166.2	12:03:47	0XL0670000000000034707P	CHIX
195	166.2	12:03:47	0XL0617000000003471GE	TRQX
409	166	12:04:27	0XL06A0000000000346U7H	XLON
21	166	12:04:27	0XL06A0000000000346U7I	XLON
24	166	12:04:27	0XL06A0000000000346U7J	XLON
2810	166	12:04:55	0XL06A0000000000346U8R	XLON
837	166	12:04:55	0XL06D00000000003471TH	BATE
1007	165.8	12:55:22	0XL06A0000000000347073	XLON
1246	165.8	12:55:22	0XL06D000000000034757M	BATE
212	165.8	12:55:22	0XL0670000000003472R6	CHIX
116	165.8	12:55:22	0XL0617000000003473S2	TRQX
247	165.6	12:55:42	0XL067000000000003472RN	CHIX
1174	165.6	12:55:42	0XL06A000000000034707N	XLON
165	165.6	12:55:42	0XL0617000000003473T0	TRQX
343	165.4	12:55:45	0XL06D000000000034758P	BATE
439	165.4	12:59:30	0XL06D00000000003475G4	BATE
102	165.4	13:00:46	0XL06D00000000003475L5	BATE
730	165.6	13:16:34	0XL06D00000000003476TH	BATE
280	165.6	13:16:34	0XL06700000000034741H	CHIX
298	165.4	13:31:31	0XL06A00000000003471UJ	XLON
953	165.4	13:31:31	0XL06A00000000003471UK	XLON
303	165.4	13:31:31	0XL06D000000000034782V	BATE
250	165.4	13:31:31	0XL06700000000034750C	CHIX
175	165.4	13:31:31	0XL0617000000003475UG	TRQX
1064	165.2	13:31:32	0XL06A00000000003471UL	XLON
301	165.2	13:31:32	0XL06700000000034750F	CHIX
1437	165.2	13:31:32	0XL06D0000000000347831	BATE
110	165.2	13:31:32	0XL0617000000003475UP	TRQX
430	165.4	14:04:00	0XL06A00000000003473NH	XLON
103	165.4	14:04:00	0XL06A00000000003473NI	XLON
93	165.4	14:04:00	0XL06A00000000003473NJ	XLON
725	165.4	14:08:54	0XL06A000000000034743A	XLON
418	165.4	14:08:54	0XL0670000000003477C6	CHIX
2785	165.4	14:08:54	0XL06A000000000034743B	XLON
135	165.4	14:08:55	0XL0617000000003478DK	TRQX
1597	166	14:30:09	0XL06A00000000003475HN	XLON
4754	166	14:30:09	0XL06D0000000000347DMG	BATE
359	166	14:30:09	0XL06700000000034799N	CHIX
253	166	14:30:09	0XL06D0000000000347DMI	BATE
1201	165.8	14:30:19	0XL06A00000000003475IP	XLON
125	165.8	14:30:19	0XL061700000000347A6G	TRQX
437	165.8	14:30:58	0XL0670000000003479ES	CHIX
306	165.8	14:30:58	0XL0670000000003479EU	CHIX
112	165.6	14:33:56	0XL067000000000347A1C	CHIX

106	165.6	14:59:43	0XL06D0000000000347IIQ	BATE
1543	165.6	15:03:58	0XL06A000000000034797B	XLON
360	165.6	15:03:58	0XL0670000000000347EC0	CHIX
844	165.6	15:03:58	0XL06D0000000000347J63	BATE
416	165.8	15:04:00	0XL0617000000000347ESU	TRQX
1223	165.8	15:15:53	0XL0670000000000347FLF	CHIX
220	165.8	15:16:09	0XL0617000000000347G97	TRQX
603	165.8	15:28:51	0XL0670000000000347GTA	CHIX
217	165.8	15:34:48	0XL0617000000000347HSN	TRQX
343	166	15:38:06	0XL06A0000000000347CKP	XLON
498	166	15:38:06	0XL06A0000000000347CKQ	XLON
733	166	15:38:06	0XL06A0000000000347CKR	XLON
732	166	15:38:06	0XL06A0000000000347CKS	XLON
474	166	15:38:06	0XL06A0000000000347CKT	XLON
1603	166	15:38:06	0XL06A0000000000347CKU	XLON
11269	166	15:47:40	0XL06A0000000000347DPA	XLON
1688	166	15:47:40	0XL0670000000000347IJ4	CHIX
539	166	15:47:40	0XL06A0000000000347DPC	XLON
73	166	15:47:40	0XL0670000000000347IJ6	CHIX
1728	166.4	15:56:45	0XL06A0000000000347EVS	XLON
1452	166.2	15:58:16	0XL06A0000000000347F5K	XLON
799	166.2	15:58:16	0XL06D0000000000347P91	BATE
147	166.2	15:58:16	0XL0670000000000347JNB	CHIX
236	166.2	16:02:33	0XL0670000000000347K99	CHIX
1097	166.2	16:02:33	0XL06A0000000000347FQN	XLON
2207	166.2	16:04:44	0XL06A0000000000347G2G	XLON
1060	166.2	16:04:49	0XL06D0000000000347QAF	BATE
451	166.2	16:06:39	0XL0617000000000347L9D	TRQX
619	166	16:07:51	0XL06D0000000000347QQ2	BATE
2404	166	16:07:51	0XL06A0000000000347GIA	XLON
221	166	16:07:51	0XL0617000000000347LE6	TRQX
236	166	16:07:51	0XL0670000000000347KSP	CHIX
511	166.2	16:20:43	0XL06D0000000000347SIE	BATE
255	166	16:24:34	0XL0670000000000347MN7	CHIX
429	166	16:24:34	0XL0670000000000347MN8	CHIX
73	166	16:24:54	0XL06D0000000000347T3V	BATE
98	166	16:24:54	0XL06D0000000000347T40	BATE
299	166	16:26:08	0XL0670000000000347MTF	CHIX
860	166	16:26:36	0XL06D0000000000347TBS	BATE
293	166	16:26:39	0XL0670000000000347MUK	CHIX
495	166	16:26:43	0XL0670000000000347MV2	CHIX
620	166	16:27:47	0XL0670000000000347N1K	CHIX
1058	165.8	16:28:07	0XL0670000000000347N3R	CHIX
795	165.8	16:28:07	0XL06D0000000000347TIN	BATE
79	165.8	16:28:07	0XL0617000000000347NMI	TRQX
224	165.8	16:29:21	0XL0617000000000347NR2	TRQX
5	166	16:29:48	0XL0670000000000347ND3	CHIX
118	166	16:29:48	0XL0670000000000347ND5	CHIX
22	166	16:29:53	0XL0670000000000347NDN	CHIX
67	166	16:29:53	0XL0670000000000347NDQ	CHIX
84	166	16:29:54	0XL0670000000000347NE1	CHIX
611	165.8	16:35:22	0XL0640000000000347KQD	XLON
3222	165.8	16:35:22	0XL0640000000000347KQE	XLON
3879	165.8	16:35:22	0XL0640000000000347KQF	XLON
682	165.8	16:35:22	0XL0640000000000347KQG	XLON
3133	165.8	16:35:22	0XL0640000000000347KQH	XLON